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RP Gives Back

Last week, members of the RP team dedicated their evening to a meaningful
cause: packing meals at Feed My Starving Children. Their efforts directly impact
this global problem by providing vital sustenance for hungry children, making a
tangible difference in the fight against world hunger.

RP embraces meaningful team building
experiences that support the communities
we serve as we strive to achieve our
mission of transforming lives. Watch our
team in action:

http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
https://youtu.be/bwWHi4Hxljs
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/rp-services/garden-stewardship/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/plant-health-care/


We encourage everyone to learn more about Feed My Starving Children and their
impactful work. This incredible organization is dedicated to nourishing children in
need, and their efforts rely on the support of passionate individuals. Visit their
website to discover how you can get involved and join the fight against childhood
hunger.

FMSC Website

 

Garden Steward Team
As we prepare for the coming season, if you
haven't already approved your contract, please
contact your Client Steward. This week our
team will be focused on the following:

Dormant pruning

Plant Health Care
CLOSED UNTIL NEXT MONTH

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

https://www.fmsc.org/
https://mail.rosboroughpartners.com/OWA/redir.aspx?C=3DAvsKT-c93W3n5T8bB5WmGvS3o9t0iMK1Ti9jyFNiozFqek7tjYCA..&URL=mailto%3ajoseph%40rosboroughpartners.com
https://mail.rosboroughpartners.com/OWA/redir.aspx?C=XHGC_DRvTs2XcZx7czhCrA80Vwk6rG1qo4BFGfgA5kMzFqek7tjYCA..&URL=mailto%3achris%40rosboroughpartners.com
https://mail.rosboroughpartners.com/OWA/redir.aspx?C=YhtkZoajF2q_csXIdXqdha58E8pvXYYzvpbsdJml0LMzFqek7tjYCA..&URL=mailto%3ataylor%40rosboroughpartners.com
mailto:erika@rosboroughpartners.com
https://mail.rosboroughpartners.com/OWA/redir.aspx?C=_UAvI6LbhelDY6rWhZxitmSsOxb-h8pV9TRL7v9IVLUzFqek7tjYCA..&URL=mailto%3ajose%40rosboroughpartners.com


Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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